
N° ATLETA ANNO CATEGORIA SOCIETA'

1 GOLA ELISABETTA DAME ADM 78,97             

2 RENI STEFANIA DAME ADM 80,63             

3 CAZZANIGA LUISA DAME ADM 85,66             

4 PORTA VANDA DAME ADM 85,84             

CORNO BETTA DAME ADM 83,53             SP

1 MILANI FABIO 1962 MASTER 5 ADM 57,90             

2 GELOSA PAOLO 1961 MASTER 5 ADM 64,62             

3 COLCIAGO CLAUDIO 1959 MASTER 5 ADM 78,13             

1 CEREDA PIETRO 1965 MASTER 4 ADM 60,86             

2 COGLIATI MARCO 1967 MASTER 4 ADM 63,67             

3 CAPPAI ROBERTO 1963 MASTER 4 ADM 68,02             

4 BIANCHI PEPPO 1965 MASTER 4 ADM 70,07             

5 RIVA VITTORIO 1964 MASTER 4 ADM 72,21             

1 RATTI ROMEO 1970 MASTER 3 ADM 60,86             

2 OGGIONI DAVIDE 1970 MASTER 3 ADM 65,26             

3 POZZOLI STEFANO 1968 MASTER 3 ADM 76,05             

4 RANCATI MARCO 1971 MASTER 3 ADM 77,67             

5 FALORNI MAURO 1968 MASTER 3 ADM 88,50             

SANGIOVANNI MASSIMO 1970 MASTER 3 ADM 70,85             SP

1 CAZZANIGA GABRIELE 1975 MASTER 2 ADM 64,90             

2 RIVA MIRKO 1978 MASTER 2 ADM 71,42             

1 SBALCHIERO SIMONE 1999 GIOVANI M ADM 57,89             

2 COGLIATI GIACOMO 1997 GIOVANI M ADM 59,21             

3 RIVA LUCA 1998 GIOVANI M ADM 59,27             

4 SOLATI DAVIDE 1997 GIOVANI M ADM 59,56             

5 SPREAFICO EDOARDO 1997 GIOVANI M ADM 65,26             

1 BRANCHESI ALICE 2002 ALLIEVI F ADM 63,39             

2 RATTI MARTINA 2003 ALLIEVI F ADM 64,10             

3 RANCATI MARTINA 2002 ALLIEVI F ADM 67,74             

4 GIUSSANI BEATRICE 2003 ALLIEVI F ADM 67,80             

5 CAIROLI ANNA 2002 ALLIEVI F ADM 68,77             

1 MAGRIN DAVIDE 2003 ALLIEVI M ADM 61,97             

2 DAL PRATO MATTIA 2003 ALLIEVI M ADM 69,27             

1 COLCIAGO ALESSIA 2004 RAGAZZI F ADM 69,75             
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2 BOSCACCI SILVIA 2006 RAGAZZI F ADM 71,11             

3 COGLIATI GIULIA 2006 RAGAZZI F ADM 72,62             

4 BOSCACCI MADDALENA 2006 RAGAZZI F ADM 74,04             

5 VERGANI ANNA 2006 RAGAZZI F ADM 77,64             

1 FALORNI MATTIA 2006 RAGAZZI M ADM 65,00             

2 COGLIATI LUCA 2004 RAGAZZI M ADM 65,95             

3 VILLA FRANCESCO 2004 RAGAZZI M ADM 66,38             

4 MASCIADRI ANDREA 2004 RAGAZZI M ADM 72,18             

5 SUTTORA TOMMASO 2006 RAGAZZI M ADM 72,75             

6 GRIMALDI PIETRO 2006 RAGAZZI M ADM 73,76             

7 DE MARZI MARCO 2006 RAGAZZI M ADM 74,23             

8 CANDELIERE MATTIA 2006 RAGAZZI M ADM 79,92             

1 RATTI MATILDE 2008 CUCCIOLI F ADM 74,68             

2 CAZZANIGA SVEVA 2008 CUCCIOLI F ADM 74,92             

3 PASSONI SOFIA 2008 CUCCIOLI F ADM 76,75             

4 PIOVANO ANNALISA 2007 CUCCIOLI F ADM 77,24             

5 BESTETTI GIULIA 2008 CUCCIOLI F ADM 79,95             

6 BRANCHESI SOFIA 2008 CUCCIOLI F ADM 90,05             

1 MOLTENI GIANLUCA 2007 CUCCIOLI M ADM 68,88             

2 CEREDA GIOVANNI 2007 CUCCIOLI M ADM 71,33             

3 FALORNI DANIELE 2008 CUCCIOLI M ADM 73,32             

4 LONGONI NICOLO' 2008 CUCCIOLI M ADM 78,18             

5 MASCIADRI LUCA 2007 CUCCIOLI M ADM 78,26             

6 LONGONI LORENZO 2008 CUCCIOLI M ADM 78,42             

7 FONTANA RICCARDO 2007 CUCCIOLI M ADM 78,66             

8 MALNATI SIMONE 2008 CUCCIOLI M ADM 79,26             

1 PIOVANO MARIA VITTORIA 2009 BABY SPRINT F ADM 85,79             

2 SANGIOVANNI ANNA 2009 BABY SPRINT F ADM 91,61             

3 VERGANI GLORIA 2010 BABY SPRINT F ADM 97,11             

1 POZZOLI BIANCA 2011 BABY SPRINT F ADM 55,23             PR

1 CAZZANIGA FILIPPO 2009 BABY SPRINT M ADM 71,84             

2 SUTTORA LEONARDO 2009 BABY SPRINT M ADM 82,91             

3 GRIMALDI GIACOMO 2009 BABY SPRINT M ADM 84,15             

4 ARNABOLDI RICCARDO 2009 BABY SPRINT M ADM 94,78             

POZZOLI PIETRO 2009 BABY SPRINT M ADM 96,40             SP

1 RIVA VITTORIA 2012 MICRO F ADM 57,91             

2 FASSINA SOFIA 2012 MICRO F ADM 95,49             

3 CAZZANIGA VIOLA 2013 MICRO F ADM 133,89           

1 COGLIATI GREG 2012 MICRO M ADM 55,46             

2 PIOVANO FEDERICO 2012 MICRO M ADM 58,04             

3 ROSSI EDOARDO 2012 MICRO M ADM 58,99             
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CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA

1 SBALCHIERO SIMONE 1999 GIOVANI M ADM 57,89             

2 MILANI FABIO 1962 MASTER 5 ADM 57,90             

3 COGLIATI GIACOMO 1997 GIOVANI M ADM 59,21             

4 RIVA LUCA 1998 GIOVANI M ADM 59,27             

5 SOLATI DAVIDE 1997 GIOVANI M ADM 59,56             

6 CEREDA PIETRO 1965 MASTER 4 ADM 60,86             

7 RATTI ROMEO 1970 MASTER 3 ADM 60,86             

8 MAGRIN DAVIDE 2003 ALLIEVI M ADM 61,97             

9 COGLIATI MARCO 1967 MASTER 4 ADM 63,67             

10 GELOSA PAOLO 1961 MASTER 5 ADM 64,62             

11 CAZZANIGA GABRIELE 1975 MASTER 2 ADM 64,90             

12 FALORNI MATTIA 2006 RAGAZZI M ADM 65,00             

13 OGGIONI DAVIDE 1970 MASTER 3 ADM 65,26             

14 SPREAFICO EDOARDO 1997 GIOVANI M ADM 65,26             

15 COGLIATI LUCA 2004 RAGAZZI M ADM 65,95             

16 VILLA FRANCESCO 2004 RAGAZZI M ADM 66,38             

17 CAPPAI ROBERTO 1963 MASTER 4 ADM 68,02             

18 MOLTENI GIANLUCA 2007 CUCCIOLI M ADM 68,88             

19 DAL PRATO MATTIA 2003 ALLIEVI M ADM 69,27             

20 BIANCHI PEPPO 1965 MASTER 4 ADM 70,07             

21 SANGIOVANNI MASSIMO 1970 MASTER 3 ADM 70,85             

22 CEREDA GIOVANNI 2007 CUCCIOLI M ADM 71,33             

23 RIVA MIRKO 1978 MASTER 2 ADM 71,42             

24 CAZZANIGA FILIPPO 2009 BABY SPRINT M ADM 71,84             

25 MASCIADRI ANDREA 2004 RAGAZZI M ADM 72,18             

26 RIVA VITTORIO 1964 MASTER 4 ADM 72,21             

27 SUTTORA TOMMASO 2006 RAGAZZI M ADM 72,75             

28 FALORNI DANIELE 2008 CUCCIOLI M ADM 73,32             

29 GRIMALDI PIETRO 2006 RAGAZZI M ADM 73,76             

30 DE MARZI MARCO 2006 RAGAZZI M ADM 74,23             

31 POZZOLI STEFANO 1968 MASTER 3 ADM 76,05             

32 RANCATI MARCO 1971 MASTER 3 ADM 77,67             

33 COLCIAGO CLAUDIO 1959 MASTER 5 ADM 78,13             

34 LONGONI NICOLO' 2008 CUCCIOLI M ADM 78,18             

35 MASCIADRI LUCA 2007 CUCCIOLI M ADM 78,26             

36 LONGONI LORENZO 2008 CUCCIOLI M ADM 78,42             

37 FONTANA RICCARDO 2007 CUCCIOLI M ADM 78,66             

38 MALNATI SIMONE 2008 CUCCIOLI M ADM 79,26             

39 CANDELIERE MATTIA 2006 RAGAZZI M ADM 79,92             

40 FALORNI MAURO 1968 MASTER 3 ADM 88,50             
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1 BRANCHESI ALICE 2002 ALLIEVI F ADM 63,39             

2 RATTI MARTINA 2003 ALLIEVI F ADM 64,10             

3 RANCATI MARTINA 2002 ALLIEVI F ADM 67,74             

4 GIUSSANI BEATRICE 2003 ALLIEVI F ADM 67,80             

5 CAIROLI ANNA 2002 ALLIEVI F ADM 68,77             

6 COLCIAGO ALESSIA 2004 RAGAZZI F ADM 69,75             

7 BOSCACCI SILVIA 2006 RAGAZZI F ADM 71,11             

8 COGLIATI GIULIA 2006 RAGAZZI F ADM 72,62             

9 BOSCACCI MADDALENA 2006 RAGAZZI F ADM 74,04             

10 RATTI MATILDE 2008 CUCCIOLI F ADM 74,68             

11 CAZZANIGA SVEVA 2008 CUCCIOLI F ADM 74,92             

12 PASSONI SOFIA 2008 CUCCIOLI F ADM 76,75             

13 PIOVANO ANNALISA 2007 CUCCIOLI F ADM 77,24             

14 VERGANI ANNA 2006 RAGAZZI F ADM 77,64             

15 GOLA ELISABETTA DAME ADM 78,97             

16 BESTETTI GIULIA 2008 CUCCIOLI F ADM 79,95             

17 RENI STEFANIA DAME ADM 80,63             

18 CAZZANIGA LUISA DAME ADM 85,66             

19 PIOVANO MARIA VITTORIA 2009 BABY SPRINT F ADM 85,79             

20 PORTA VANDA DAME ADM 85,84             

21 BRANCHESI SOFIA 2008 CUCCIOLI F ADM 90,05             

22 SANGIOVANNI ANNA 2009 BABY SPRINT F ADM 91,61             

23 VERGANI GLORIA 2010 BABY SPRINT F ADM 97,11             


